


 

Town of Bentley 
Council 
 
Mayor Greg Rathjen     grathjen@bentleycouncil.ca 
Councilor Neil Maki     nmaki@bentleycouncil.ca 
Councilor Doug Talsma     dtalsma@bentleycouncil.ca 
Councilor Cora Knutson     cknutson@bentleycouncil.ca 
Councilor Joan Dickau     jdickau@bentleycouncil.ca 
 
Administration 
     
Chief Administrative Officer - Marc Fortais  mfortais@townofbentley.ca 
Administrative Assistant - Sandi Meredith   smeredith@townofbentley.ca 
Administrative Clerk - Loryanne Greaves  lgreaves@townofbentley.ca 
 

Departments  
 
Public Works - Darren Jensen, Foreman  djensen@townofbentley.ca 
 
Community Services - Barb Carson, Manager  community@townofbentley.ca 
 
Fire Department - Ian McLaren, Fire Chief  bentleyfire@gmail.com   
      
  Mail:   Box 179, Bentley, AB T0C0J0 
 
  Visit Us:  4918 50th Avenue, Bentley 
 
  Telephone:  403-748-4044  Main Office 
     403-748-3213 FAX 
     403-748-2160  Community Services 
 
     403-748-3130  Arena 
      
     403-748-3961 Waste Transfer Station 
   
  Website:  www.townofbentley.ca 



Farmersô Market 
Held every Saturday from May long weekend to September long weekend at the Bentley Curling Rink between the 
hours of 1:30 to 3:30.  Many crafts, fresh baking, fresh vegetables and more offered at reasonable prices each week.    
403-748-4809 
 
 
Walking Path 
Joining Gull Lake and Bentley is a paved walking path-a popular attraction not only for our citizens and school 
students, but for our weekend campers. Many choose to walk or bike into Bentley on Saturdays, go the Farmers 
Market, possibly stop for an ice cream or a few groceries and then back to the campground.  What better way to spend 
a Saturday and get exercise at the same time. 
 
 
Hockey 
Bentley is home to a very active and dedicated Minor Hockey Association. Parents serve as volunteers as coaches, 
chauffeurs & cheerleaders. A great number of previous players have gone on to play in junior leagues and even the 
National Hockey League.   http://www.bentleyminorhockey.com/ 
 
Many adult teams rent ice yearly for recreational leagues as a form of winter exercise.  
For ice rentals or general information call 403-748-4044.    
 
Public Skating & Stick Time 
Skating times may vary-schedules are posted at the arena and on the Townsô website and Community Newsletter 
 
 
 
Bentley Skating Club 
From tiny tots to older teenagers, this program is very popular. Participants learn basic skills of skating. 
 
 
 
 
Ball Diamonds 
The municipality maintains three ball diamonds .  Rentals can be arranged though the municipal office at 403-748-
4044. 
 
 
Golfing 
Though we do not have a golf course situated within the municipality, there are numerous courses all within 30 
minutes of Bentley.   
 
Skiing 
Approx. 11 km west of Bentley on Hwy 12, you will find this natural snow hill.  Lifts take you to the top of the 
beautiful Sunset Hills, where you can truly appreciate the beauty of our countryside.  The club offers a family 
atmosphere where    skiing and snowboarding are welcome.  Rates are reasonable, for more information call 403-748-
2025. 
 
Curling 
A four sheet artificial ice surface provides for all the curling you desire.  The curling club is run by an executive. 
Junior, adult and senior leagues and bonspiels are active during the winter months. The curling rink complex is 
available for rent during the summer months for cabarets, etc. at reasonable rates. Contact them at 403-748-4303. 
 
 
 
Camping 
Bentley Municipal Campground has 33 camping stalls and a washroom facility. Currently there are no services 
available. 
For more information or to book a pre-paid site call 403-748-4044. 

 


